Home » BEKA » beka BA484D Modbus RTU Serial Data Displays Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  beka BA484D Modbus RTU Serial Data
Displays
2  Specifications
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  PRODUCT DISPLAY
5  FEATURE
6  SPECIFICATION
7  DIMENSIONS
8  TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
9  CONNECTION
10  HOW TO ORDER
11  FAQs
12  Documents / Resources
12.1  References
beka BA484D Modbus RTU Serial Data Displays
beka BA484D Modbus RTU Serial Data Displays Owner’s
Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
Specifications
Model: BA484D, BA488C
Mounting: Field mounting for BA484D, panel mounting for BA488C
Material: BA484D – GFK with separate connection space, IP66; BA488C – Noryl and aluminum with IP66 front
panel
Power Supply and Communication: Intrinsically Safe
Product Usage Instructions
Installation for BA484D (Field Mounting):
1. Ensure the area is suitable for field mounting.
2. Securely mount the device, ensuring proper alignment.
3. Connect the necessary cables to the designated ports.
Installation for BA488C (Panel Mounting):
1. Prepare the panel for mounting according to the provided dimensions.
2. Mount the device on the panel securely.
3. Connect the required cables to the appropriate ports.
Data Display:
The BA484D and BA488C models feature a clear display for data visualization.
PRODUCT DISPLAY
The BA484D is an intrinsically safe instrument that can display text and simple graphics in a hazardous area.
Incorporating six push-buttons and two solid state outputs, the BA484D is a low cost operator interface ideal for